TPANEZIKEZ APTIEZ 2021

BANK HOLIDAYS 2021

Kdbe Zdppato kal Kupiakn

Every Saturday and Sunday

MNapaokeun, 1 lavouapiou

Mpwtoxpovid

Friday, 1 January

New Year's Day

Tetdptn, 6 lavouapiou

Ocoddvela

Wednesday, 6 January

Epiphany Day

Acutépa, 15 Maptiou

KaBapd Acutépa

Monday, 15 March

Green Monday

MNépumtn, 25 Maprtiou

Huépa tng EAANVIKAG
AveEaptnaoiag

Thursday, 25 March

Greek Independence Day

MNéumtn, 1 AnpiAiou

EBvikn MNopti

Thursday, 1 April

Cyprus National Day

Mapaokeun, 30 AmpiAiou

MeydAn Mapaockeun

Friday, 30 April

Good Friday (Greek Orthodox Church)

Aeutépa, 3 Maiou

AeuTépa tng Alakalvnoiuou

Monday, 3 May

Easter Monday (Greek Orthodox Church)

Tpitn, 4 Mdiou

Tpitn TnG Alakaivnaiyou

Tuesday, 4 May

Easter Tuesday (Greek Orthodox Church)

Acutépa, 21 louviou

Aeutépa tou Ay. Mveluatog

Monday, 21 June

Pentecost

MNapaokeun, 1 OkTwRpiou

Huépa tng Kumpiaknig
AveEaptnaoiag

Friday, 1 October

Cyprus Independence Day

MNéumtn, 28 OKTwPpiou

EBvikn MNopti

Thursday, 28 October

Greek National Day




